April 2009 High Induction Slot Diffusers
Features
� 2 Slot Widths
� 2 Flange Styles
� 1 to 4 Slots
� Aluminium Frame
Construction
� Cylinder Inner

on ends of plenum boxes
Alternative Plenum Installation
Installation and Ordering Information - Plenum Boxes
Important Note: All orders must be addressed to AIR DIFFUSION, Ruskin Air Management Limited.
Plenum Boxes
PBL-3
Linear Plenum Box
having a circular
side entry spigot
Model Internal Lining Spigot Damper Options Dimensions
PBL-3 U C 0
Neck Size Plenum Height Circular Spigot Sq. / Rect.Spigot Centre Line
Diameter Width x Height of Spigot
L x W H ∅D C x E G
1500 x 150 330 200 0 0
Ordering Information, Example
Dimensions PBL - 3 Example
U – Standard Unlined
Plenum Box
L – 12mm Class ‘O’
Internal Lining.
N – Plain spigot no
damper.
C – Cord operated damper
fitted to spigot.
Q – Quadrant damper.
0 – No options.
1 – Internal faces painted
black.
2 – Equalising grid.
3 – Angle Bracket. Fixing
lugs fitted to side of
plenum.
4 – Profile ends on each
end of plenum.
See example
below
OR (    )
‘0’ Denotes Standard.
High Induction Slot Diffusers